
droog

was

inkom

wc

badkamer

slaapkamer 1

terras

keuken

berging

leefruimte

V
H

 
1

.
1

 
m

V
H

 
1

.
5

 
m

V
H

 
2

.
1

 
m

V
H

 
1

.
1

 
m

V
H

 
1

.
5

 
m

V
H

 
2

.
1

 
m

VH 2.4 m

VH 2.4 m

+65

+50

+47

+51

+52

+53

+54

+56

+55

+57

+58

+49

+59

+62

+63

+64

+66

+48

+61

+60

+67

2

Groot Park

Sint-Vincentius

Appartement C2.R

96,0 m² + 7,7 m² terras

NETTO OPPERVLAKTE

inkom 5,2 m²

wc 1,3 m²

leefruimte 28,8 m²

keuken 5,9 m²

berging 3,9 m²

slaapkamer 1 12,4 m²

badkamer 4,0 m²

terras 5,8 m²

Noordgevel

Westgevel

grondplan verdieping +2_nieuwe toestand
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